
LOT 6 BLOCK 3 SHADY OAK ACRES UN

424-413, FJ 988-1056, QC 1003-12

STLWFAR FOUNDATION CORPORATION
709 SW SHERLOCK TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

20-4S-16-03079-024

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01
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04/08/2025 MLU
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3
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14,446
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0

204,931
0

204,931
204,931

0

204,931

1510/1585 3/18/2024 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

STLWFAR LLC

STLWFAR FOUNDATION 

1423/1863 11/06/2020 WD Q I 01 145,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CHRISTIAN N FAULKNER

STLWFAR LLC
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7363 ADDN SFR 7,000 07/12/1993

HX Base Yr

175 SW PRESTIGE WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,844 124.4600 139.40 257,054 1975 1975 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 1373

BAS 300 100 300 27,183

BAS 1,073 100 1,073 97,224

FOP 114 30 34 3,081

FOP 720 30 216 19,572

UEP 125 60 75 6,796

UGR 325 45 146 13,229

2,657 1,844 167,085

BAS= W37 S29 E24 FOP= S3 E38N3 W38$ E13 BAS= E12 UGR= E13 N25
W13 S25$ N25 UEP= E13 N5 FOP= N30 W24 S30 E24$ W25 S5 E12$
W12 S25$ N29$.
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13

29
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12
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12
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13

25

13

25

UEP
13

5
25

5

12

FOP 30

24

30

24

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 500

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 500.00 500.00 50 1993 1993 3 50 250

3 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 0 28 48 1,344.00 UT 9.00 9.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 12,096

4 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,600

14,446

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF-1105.00 150.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.90 26,000.00 23,400.00 23,400


